
 

Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
 

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed 
an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of 
 

 

Zakłady Mięsne SILESIA S.A 
Zakład Produkcyjny w Pszczynie 
 
ul. Korczaka 5 
43-200 Pszczyna 
Poland 
 
COID: 15785 

for the audit scope: 
Production (cutting, curing, grinding, mixing, smoking, steaming, cooling, packaging, storage, 
vacuum and MAP packing in plastic packaging, labeling) of cold cuts, offal meats, meat 
products, red and white meat products 
 
01: Red and white meat, poultry and meat products 
C, D, E, F 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6.1, November 2017) and other associated normative documents 
 
at Higher Level. 
 
Audit programme: Announced 
 
 

Date of audit 

The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time  
or unannounced 
Certificate valid until 

Certificate registration no. 

Frankfurt am Main 

18.12.2020 

23.10.2021 
01.01.2022 
 
11.02.2022 

30951774 IFS 

31.01.2021 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


