



## CERTIFICATE



Herewith the certification body

## **DQS CFS GmbH**

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of



## Zakłady Mięsne SILESIA S.A

Zakład Produkcyjny w Pszczynie

ul. Korczaka 5 43-200 Pszczyna Poland

COID: 15785

## for the audit scope:

Production (cutting, curing, grinding, mixing, smoking, steaming, cooling, packaging, storage, vacuum and MAP packing in plastic packaging, labeling) of cold cuts, offal meats, meat products, red and white meat products

01: Red and white meat, poultry and meat products C, D, E, F

meet the requirements set out in the

IFS Food

(Version 6.1, November 2017) and other associated normative documents

at Higher Level.

Audit programme: Announced

Date of audit	18.12.2020
The next audit must be performed within the following period of time or unannounced	23.10.2021 01.01.2022
Certificate valid until	11.02.2022
Certificate registration no.	30951774 IFS
Frankfurt am Main	31.01.2021





DQS CFS GmbH German Association for Sustainability

Dr. Sied Sadek Managing Director



Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany

